
Radio Interviews

Mon Jan 3, 2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   SV Search and Rescue
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Corey Hepworth and Commander Matt McMurdo. Avalanche Training and 307

emergency channel.

Tue Jan 4, 2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Redistricting Update
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Sen. Dockstader and Rep. Simpson with an update on legislative
redistricting.

Wed Jan 5,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Josh Dorrell, Wyoming Business Council CEO
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Jan 10,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Flying Saddle Resort
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Jan 11, 2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Kathleen Buyers
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Star Valley Ranch Mayor Kathleen Buyers

Wed Jan 12,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Thu Jan 13, 2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Kenneth Lutz
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Town of Alpine Mayor. Update on 2022 projects and goals.

Mon Jan 17,  2022

7:40am -  8 :10am   Gov. Gordon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 307-887-5726

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dan Ordyna
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Star Valley Health CEO. Update on Vaccine mandates for Health Care
workers.
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Radio Interviews

Tue Jan 18, 2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Violet Sanderson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Afton City Administrator

Thu Jan 20, 2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Jan 24,  2022

8:35am -  9 :35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Jan 25, 2022

8:35am -  9 :35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Jan 26,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Bridger Valley Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Jan 27, 2022

8:35am -  9 :35am   Michael Horn
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Guiding Star Business Enterprises Guiding Star Strategy Group
entrepreneur 
program

Mon Jan 31,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Matt  F loyd
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Cokeville Senior discussing the potential creation of a high school ski
team.

Tue Feb 1,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry



Radio Interviews

Wed Feb 2 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: David Ryerse, CEO South Lincoln Medical Center

Thu Feb 3,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Duane Ellis-WHP
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: WHP Association-salary struggles for officers, recruiting and retention
effects

Mon Feb 7 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Shriners Chariot Races
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Toby Merritt and Lue Scarlett

Tue Feb 8,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dr Cowan and Green
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Details on new surgery robot at Star Valley Health

Wed Feb 9 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Aubrey and Amanda
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Introduction to SVI Media's graphic artists

Thu Feb 10,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Feb 14,  2022

7:45am -  8 :15am   Rep. Heiner, Simpson or Roscoe
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 2022 Legislative session update. Heiner

8:35am -  9 :05am   Mayor Simpson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Town of Thayne Mayor. 2022 preview.

Tue Feb 15,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Mayor Thek
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: City of Kemmerer Mayor. 2022 Preview.



Radio Interviews

Wed Feb 16 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Mark Quinn
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer Lions Club Fishing Derby.

Thu Feb 17,  2022

7:45am -  8 :15am   Sen. Fred Baldwin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 2022 Legislative Session Update

8:35am -  9 :05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Feb 21,  2022

7:45am -  8 :15am   Rep. Heiner, Simpson or Roscoe
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 2022 Legislative session update. Jim

8:35am -  9 :35am   AV Fantics
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Feb 22,  2022

8:35am -  9 :35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Feb 23 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :35am   Joe Heward
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Council member discussing the Thayne Corn hole Tournament.

Thu Feb 24,  2022

7:45am -  8 :15am   Sen. Fred Baldwin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 2022 Legislative Session Update

8:35am -  9 :05am   Mellissa Franklin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Teton Acupuncture, new medical provider



Radio Interviews

Mon Feb 28,  2022

7:45am -  8 :15am   Rep. Heiner, Simpson or Roscoe
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 2022 Legislative session update. Evan

8:35am -  9 :35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Mar  1 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Deb Wolf ley
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: LCSD2 Education Foundation

Wed Mar  2 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Mar  3 ,  2022

7:45am -  8 :15am   Sen. Fred Baldwin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 2022 Legislative Session Update

Mon Mar  7 ,  2022

7:45am -  8 :15am   Rep. Heiner, Simpson or Roscoe
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 2022 Legislative session update

8:35am -  9 :05am   The B-Side
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Mar  9 ,  2022

7:45am -  8 :15am   Sen. Fred Baldwin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 2022 Legislative Session Update

8:35am -  9 :05am   David Ryerse
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: SLHD CEO discussing change to OR on-call services

Mon Mar  14 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Guiding Star Women's Group
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Women in Leadership of Star Valley Discussion Panel.



Radio Interviews

Tue Mar  15 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   High School Musical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Lynzi McAdams (Director) and Tami Nielsen (Choreographer)

Wed Mar  16 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Mar  17 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   David Cohen
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: St. Patrick's Day interview. Kemmerer Bagpiper.

Mon Mar  21 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Ir issa Guyette
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: SV FFA Banquet.

Tue Mar  22 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Gov. Mark Gordon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Legislative Session Recap

Wed Mar  23 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Kell i  Hansen
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
SV Health Athletic Trainer for SVHS athletics. National Athletic
Trainer Month. 208-
850-9039.

Thu Mar  24 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Back Country Jam
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kaitie Vigna-Country Music Festival coming to Afton

Mon Mar  28 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Jerry Harmon



Radio Interviews

Tue Mar  29 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Mar  30 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   Thomas Lively
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Announcing the bands lineup for the 2022 Oyster Ridge Music Festival.

Thu Mar  31 ,  2022

8:35am -  9 :05am   YHEC Youth Hunting
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance


